Team

Non-compound

COAS JINU Indoors 2019: Results

PI. Club Score Hits Golds

1 Wallingford 2116 240 69
Andy Cook 543 60 20
Ella Perring 542 60 21
Chris Wood 516 60 16
Abbie Climpson 515 60 12

2 Bampton 2020 240 48
Simon Paterson 529 60 15
Graham Smith 518 60 11
Alice Mustey 502 60 14
Nathan Holcombe 471 60 8

3 Oxford Uni 1862 237 35
Pawel Rymarz 533 60 19
Ewa Wegrzyn 480 60 7
Chi Che 431 59 6
Laura Coppinger 418 58 3

4 Oxford 1406 234 12
Colin Wearn 394 60 4
Rob Thompson 373 59 1
John Baker 332 58 5
Rob Thompson 307 57 2

Junior

PI. Club Score Hits Golds

1 Wallingford 2046 240 56
Ella Perring 542 60 21
Abbie Climpson 515 60 12
Charlotte Pink 502 60 12
Clara Davies 487 60 11

2 Bampton 502 60 14
Alice Mustey 502 60 14

Novice
PI. Club Score Hits Golds




COAS JINU Indoors 2019: Results

Wallingford
Andy Cook
Chris Wood
Charlotte Pink
Chris Nicholls
Oxford Uni
Pawel Rymarz
Ewa Wegrzyn
Chi Che

Laura Coppinger
Bampton
Nathan Holcombe
Oxford

Colin Wearn

2062
543
516
502
501
1862
533
480
431
418
471
471
394
394

240
60
60
60
60
237
60
60
59
58
60
60
60
60

58
20
16
12
10
35
19
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